SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Brand
ISUZU
ISUZU
ISUZU

Reference
8980240060
8982488970
98248897

DB0380V

Brake Discs

Description

Availability

EAN

Rim Hole Number

Height [mm]

Brake Disc Type

Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]
Centering Diameter [mm)]
Bolt Hole Circle @ [mm]

Minimum thickness [mm)]

AM

Brand

APEC braking
ASHIKA

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BREMSI

FEBI BILSTEIN
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JAPKO

KAVO PARTS
MAGNETI MARELLI
PEMEBLA
PEMEBLA
SIGMAUTO

B. DISC ISUZU
Non disponibile
8050141347634
5

98,5

Vented

30

156

180

28

Reference
DSK3032
61-09-911C
ADZ94337
BBD6014S
CD5380V
47467
DP-911C
61911
61911C
BR-3716-C
360406101080
JAPDP-911
JAPDP-911C
DB0380V
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